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Price
35.49 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.82% (0.64)

US20030N1019
CMCSA

Hanover

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

144,666 EUR

S&P 500

35.49 EUR
35.49 EUR
35.49 EUR
34.855 EUR

15

WKN: 20030N101

50.00
45.00 |
40.00 ’
35.00

30.00

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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Sy

1/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20030N1019&ID_NOTATION=307251958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20030N1019&ID_NOTATION=307251958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99dafd14144a26da78b297e276d8ce5955329e6aa8a6fea1cf59c3c28d38d4a0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c7ecc850ec3db0e9&time=1717395094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6065285fc03864f1eb3abb615134b618dce7a8cbf86d6da4da525ea2e4db5049&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85cb99821aeb4abdd&time=1717395094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4c00d8d610cc3eb5752ab3f20ee78734545adf29967b1706a9595c1062de44f&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2142a5eb883495433&time=1717395094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e23cf5fc0e8ce2d4f6968c38878ed2ddeb4886b34e5094807d304205bf0a8e96&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f50d0d82e68c3a215&time=1717395094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=832e3e441d96cde05382146b876aedb91e975e8e6c6c16659139ae338c11aa0c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e360a2c130c878201&time=1717395094&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/31 08:19:12 Sy
Price
35.49 EUR .'l
Difference (] 1.82% (0.64) 50.00 r/l
A
General attributes M M
ISIN US20030N1019 45.00 | K ' m
Symbol CMCSA M
Exchange Hanover JLH m‘”\ ‘1 I||
Currency EUR |
Sector Telecommunications 40.00 ’ \ * ’ 'MJ‘H
Security type Stock | |\
Market cap (m) 144,666 EUR I r P l, w an UL\
Benchmark S&P 500 35.00 | r %
ﬂl (!
Market data \’ 1.]
Bid (Bid size) - 30.00 li
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 35.49 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 35.49 EUR
Low 35.49 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.855 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 35.30 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.96 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 38.11 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 39.09 EUR (0)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 43.01 EUR (2024/02/01)
Perf (%) -5.89% -2.07% -24.28% YTD Low | date 34.70 EUR (2024/04/26)
Perf (abs.) -2.22 -0.75 -11.38 52 Weeks High | date 43.01 EUR (2024/02/01)
Beta 0.45 0.66 0.78 52 Weeks Low | date 34.70 EUR (2024/04/26)
Volatility 23.09 22.83 26.99

ERSTE

Group

All listings for COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2024/ 17:35 36.135 EUR 0.01 8

05/31

2024/ 17:32 36.175 EUR 0.00 2

05/31

2024/ 22:26 36.905 EUR 0.26 25

05/31

2024/ 17:56 35.995 EUR 0.00 4

05/31

2024/  22:00 40.03USD 1,073.80 109,445
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307251958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6383969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258742
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
03/08

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

08:04

17:35

08:19

08:10

09:11

18:00

17:44

19:32

08:08

35.615 EUR 0.00

57.50 USD 0.00

3549 EUR 0.00

35.48 EUR 0.00

35.495 EUR 0.00

38.80 EUR 0.00

36.18 EUR 0.00

36.145 EUR 0.00

35.645 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6428356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17391

COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

A

Contact Details
COMCAST CORP.

One Comcast Center, 1701 John F. Kennedy
Boulevard - 19103-2838 Philadelphia

Telefon: +1-215-286-1700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Asuka Nakahara
David Novak
Edward Breen
Gerald Hassell
Jeffrey Honickman
Kenneth Bacon
Louise Brady
Madeline Bell
Maritza Montiel
Thomas Baltimore
Wonya Lucas
Brian L. Roberts
Bob Eatroff
Broderick Johnson
Dalila Wilson-Scott
Dana Strong
Daniel C. Murdock
Daniel J. Hilferty
David N. Watson
Francis M. Buono
Greg Horn

Jason S.
Armstrong
Jennifer Khoury

Karen Dougherty
Buchholz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Kimberley D. Member of Executive
Harris Committee

5/5

ERSTE

Group
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